
Li, Lillian
3/25/2013 4:28:31 PM
Cherry, Brian K (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); 
Ariel.Son@PacifiCorp.com (Ariel.Son@PacifiCorp.com); 
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com (CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); Tam, 
Bonnie W. (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BWT4); Poster, David 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DxPU); Gardner, Cassaundra 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CGG3); 
Barb.Coughlin@PacifiCorp.com (Barb.Coughlin@PacifiCorp.com); 
DarleneWong@nclc.org (DarleneWong@nclc.org); Darrah.Morgan@sce.com 
(Darrah.Morgan@sce.com); Don.soderberg@swgas.com 
(Don.soderberg@swgas.com); Ramaiya, Shilpa R
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Wilson, Michelle (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MLW3); Lewis, Matthew H. 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=M2LD); Tell, Monica 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=M 1T2); 
Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com (Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com); Lucha, Ed 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=ELL5); Naftab@semprautilities.com 
(Naftab@semprautilities.com); GHealy@semprautilities.com
(GHealy@semprautilities.com); akbar.jazayeri@sce.com (akbar.jazayeri@sce.com); 
Francisco, Tory (tory.francisco@cpuc.ca.gov);
Marisa.Decristoforo@PacifiCorp.com (Marisa.Decristoforo@PacifiCorp.com); 
KHassan@SempraUtilities.com (KHassan@SempraUtilities.com); 
Kristien.Tary@swgas.com (Kristien.Tary@swgas.com); 
KWickware@SempraUtilities.com (KWickware@SempraUtilities.com); 
John.Montanye@sce.com (John.Montanye@sce.com); HMB8@pge.com 
(HMB8@pge.com); Chan, Daren
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=D 1 Ct); joyw@mid.org 
(joyw@mid.org); jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org); 
cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com (cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com); Tran, AvaN. 
(ava.tran@cpuc.ca.gov); hayley@tum.org (hayley@tum.org); cem@newsdata.com 
(cem@newsdata.com); case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); Forsgard, 
Karen (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KAF4); austin.yang@sfgov.org 
(austin.yang@sfgov.org); lindaf@mid.org (lindaf@mid.org); judypau@dwt.com 
(judypau@dwt.com); Morris, Harvey Y. (harvey.morris@cpuc.ca.gov); 
anginc@goldmsh.com (anginc@goldmsh.com); Lafrenz, Donald J. 
(donald.lafrenz@cpuc.ca.gov); dadellosa@sgvwater.com 
(dadellosa@sgvwater.com); cathie.allen@pacificorp.com 
(cathie.allen@pacificorp.com); Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com 
(Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com); Watts-Zagha, Karen Camille 
(KarenCamille.Watts-Zagha@cpuc.ca.gov); cpuc@libertyutilities.com 
(cpuc@libertyutilities.com); Jeanne.Smith@sce.com (Jeanne.Smith@sce.com); 
debra.gallo@swgas.com (debra.gallo@swgas.com); holly.lloyd@swgas.com 
(holly.lloyd@swgas.com); chris.dominski@sce.com (chris.dominski@sce.com); 
Gonzales, Eddie (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EAG9);
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louh@mid.org (louh@mid.org); hodgesjl@surewest.net (hodgesjl@surewest.net); 
jhowat@nclc.org (jhowat@nclc.org); jason.dubchak@niskapartners.com 
(jason.dubchak@niskapartners.com); dennis.guido@staplesenergy.com 
(dennis.guido@staplesenergy.com); Cooley, Daniel (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=DFC2); Fontes, Linda C 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LcF2); Peleo, Marion 
(marion.peleo@cpuc.ca.gov); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 
monica.ghattas@sce.com (monica.ghattas@sce.com); tdillard@sppc.com 
(tdillard@sppc.com); tburke@sfwater.org (tburke@sfwater.org); 
StephanieC@greenlining.org (StephanieC@greenlining.org); Ebke, Maryam 
(maryam.ebke@cpuc.ca.gov); rkmoore@gswater.com (rkmoore@gswater.com); 
mday@goodinmacbride.com (mday@goodinmacbride.com); westgas@aol.com 
(westgas@aol.com); service@cforat.org (service@cforat.org); nsuetake@tum.org 
(nsuetake@tum.org); pucservice@dralegal.org (pucservice@dralegal.org); 
valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com (valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com); 
michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com (michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com); Gibbs, 
Syreeta (syreeta.gibbs@cpuc.ca.gov); Amaya, Zaida C.
(zaida.amaya@cpuc.ca.gov); Tan, Lee-Whei (lee-whei.tan@cpuc.ca.gov); Raffety, 
Rory (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=rxkx); samuelk@greenlining.org 
(samuelk@greenlining.org); Aker, Ron
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RLA4); michaelebailey@cox.net 
(michaelebailey@cox.net); tjryan@sgvwater.com (tjryan@sgvwater.com); Rashid, 
Rashid A. (rashid.rashid@cpuc.ca.gov); Martin, Laura A.
(laura.martin@cpuc .ca.gov)

Cc:
Bee:
Subject: Official E-mail Service of R.10-02-005 - Decision 13-03-025

This e-mail provides service of Decision 13-03-025 regarding Intervenor 
Compensation Claim of the Greenlining Institute and Decision on Intervenor 
Compensation Claim of the Greenlining Institute signed by the Commission at 
its March 21,2013 Commission Meeting. The full text of the decision is made 
available through the link provided below on March 25, 2013. A Notice of 
Availability has been served by mail to all persons on the service list.

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PubHshedDocs/PubHshed/G000/M063/K349/633498i

In the event of problems with the e-mail or the internet link, please contact 
Lillian Li at lil@cpuc.ca.gov, telephone #(415) 703-2751.
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